
Name Company Email 

Allison Stocker Baptist Health System allison.stocker@bmcjax.com 

Amber Garry Fairview Health Services amber.garry@fairview.org 

Annie Callahan PeaceHealth acallahan@peacehealth.org 

Arleen Carpenter Care New England Acarpenter@carene.org 

Barbara Cherry American Excess Insurance Exchange barbara_cherry@premierinc.com 

Beth Peters PeaceHealth bpeters@peacehealth.org 

Brenda M. Saiz Saiz, Chanez, Sherrell + Kaemper, PC bsaiz@sclawnm.com 

Brian Goldwasser Rendigs, Fry, Kiely & Dennis, LLP bgoldwasser@rendigs.com 

Cheri Davis South Georgia Medical Center cheri.davis@sgmc.org 

Christa Hazlett Conklin, Woodcock & Ziegler, P.C. cmh@conklinfirm.com 

Denise M. Chanez Saiz, Chanez, Sherrell + Kaemper, PC dchanez@sclawnm.com 

Don Collins Texas Health Resources doncollins@texashealth.org 

Drew Graham Hall Booth Smith agraham@hallboothsmith.com 

Emily Prem TriHealth emily_prem@trihealth.com 

Grace Park American Excess Insurance Exchange grace_park@premierinc.com 

Gregory Blaies Blaies & Hightower, LLP gregblaies@bhilaw.com 

Irene Shpolyansky American Excess Insurance Exchange irene_shpolyansky@premierinc.com 

Jacque Privett Valley Children's Healthcare jprivett@valleychildrens.org 

Janet Norton Baptist Healthcare System, Inc. jnorton@bhsi.com 

Jean-Paul Rebillard MedPro Group jean-paul.a.rebillard@medpro.com 

Jennifer Hylemon Baystate Health jennifer.hylemon@baystatehealth.org 

Joelle Hren American Excess Insurance Exchange joelle_hren@premierinc.com 

John Lowry The Lowry Group, LLC john@lowrygroup.net 

Julie Hadley TransRe jhadley@transre.com 

Justin Purvis Young, Thagard, Hoffman, LLP justinpurvis@youngthagard.com 

Karen Reich The Carmelite System kreich@carmelitesystem.org 

Kathleen Wilson Hinkle Shanor LLP Kwilson@hinklelawfirm.com 

Kayla Boggs Care New England kboggs@carene.org 

Kelly Norman American Excess Insurance Exchange kelly_norman@premierinc.com 

Kevin Kuhn Wheeler Trigg O'Donnell LLP kuhn@wtotrial.com 

Kip Purcell Rodey Law Firm kpurcell@rodey.com 

LaMar Jost  Wheeler Trigg O'Donnell LLP jost@wtotrial.com 

Laura Crowe Presbyterian Healthcare Services lcrowe@phs.org 

Leah Killian-Smith The Carmelite System lkeahmksmith@carmelitesystem.org 

Leah Silverman Design by Leah leah@designbyleah.com 

Lizzy Lasseter Baptist Health System elizabeth.lasseter@bmcjax.com 

Lynn Kolokowsky Baptist Healthcare System, Inc. lynn.kolokowsky@bhsi.com 

Mansoor Khaleeluddin Courtroom Sciences, Inc. mkhaleeluddin@courtroomsciences.com 

Mary A. Papenhause OSF Healthcare System Mary.A.Papenhause@osfhealthcare.org 

Mary Behm Hinkle Shanor LLP mbehm@hinklelawfirm.com 

Melissa Brown Presbyterian Healthcare Services mbrown22@phs.org 

Michael Dekleva Presbyterian Healthcare Services mdekleva@phs.org 

Mollie O'Brien American Excess Insurance Exchange mollie_obrien@premierinc.com 

Monica McPeek TriHealth monica_mcpeek@trihealth.com 

Nancy Crosta Landale MedPro Group nancy.landale@medpro.com 

Nancy Glavan Advocate Health nancy.glavan@aah.org 



Patty Naylor OSF Healthcare System patricia.j.naylor@osfhealthcare.org 

Peter Cridland TransRe pcridland@transre.com 

R. Theresa Ott Baystate Health R.Theresa.Ott@baystatehealth.org 

Richard Baker AdventHealth richard.baker@adventhealth.com 

Robert Blasio Gallagher Bassett robert_blasio@gbtpa.com 

Steven Wood Courtroom Sciences, Inc. swood@courtroomsciences.com 

Sue Ellen Salsbury Summa Health  salsburys@summahealth.org 

Susan Hurley South Georgia Medical Center susan.hurley@sgmc.org 

Susan L Combs Combs & Company, LLC scombs@combsandco.com 

Tom Evans Rendigs, Fry, Kiely & Dennis, LLP tevans@rendigs.com 

Tom Geroulo BBC Law tgeroulo@bbclawfirm.com 

Travase Erickson  Saalfield Shad Law Firm terickson@saalfieldlaw.com 

Tyler Cuff Rodey Law Firm tcuff@rodey.com 

William E. Chaltraw, Jr.  Valley Children's Healthcare wchaltraw@valleychildrens.org 

 


